UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE
OFFICIAL CONCERT & SIGHTREADING CONTEST RESULTS

EventName___ Band C-S/R EventCode _911 _ School Year_1996-97Region L3
CONCERT 1. John Faraone SIGHT READING l._Greg Countryman
JUDGES 2. Richard Kole JUDGES 2. _David Lambert

3. uayue Maxwell 3. _Don Stockton
SCHOOL & DIRECTOR CONF. & CONCERT SIGHTREADING SELECTIONS

1st or NV GPJ 1 2 3 F |1 2 3 F | SW PROGRAMMED

. Emblem of Unity Richards
Bay City H.S. 4A lst. 1 1] 2 1 1]1 1 1 X Incidental Suire Smith
Jim Popham Fall River Overture Sheldon
Calhoun H.S. 4A lst. 1 2| 2 2 2 |2 9 2 Variants on Med. Tune Dello Joio
Elegy Chance
Steve Rogers Entry March of Boyars Hal/Fennell
, , Winchester March Edmondson
Calhoun H.S. 4A NV-2nd.| 1 1] 2 1 2 12 1 2 Rhythm Machine Broege
. ] .
Steve Rogers Northwest Suite O Reilly
_ Blue Water Bridge Conley
Calhoun H.S. 44 NV-3rd.] 3 313 3 313 3 3 Italian Masters Sujte Gordon
Bob Coats Prelude & March Frackenpohl
. The Liberty Bell Sousa/Brion
Columbia H.S. 4A lst. 2 113 2 2 12 2 2 Chant & Jubilo McBeth
Dusty Rhodes Prelude & Gloria Bach/Erickson
El Camp H.S. 4A Ist. 1 1]2 1 3 12 2 2 Invereargill Custer
Prelude & Fugue in Bb Maj. Moehlman
Robert Clarke Emperata Overture Smith
Who's Who in Navy Blue Sousa/Byrne
Gonzales H.S, 4A lst. 2 213 2 212 3 2 Festival Prelude Reed IV
Joel Whittington Polly Oliver Root ITII
. X |Barnum & Bailey Favorite King/Bainum
Needville H.S. 4 A lst. 1 1] 2 1 1 ]1 1 1 Shepheqd's Hey Grainger/Roger:
David Stubbs Incidental Suite Smith
Needville H.S.  4A NV 30 213 |3} 21 |1 |1 Fairest of The Fair Sousa/Fennell

Creed
Henry Raeke Blue Ridge Saga

Hines
Swearington



SCHOOL, & DIRECTOR CONF. & CONCERT SIGHTREADING SELECTIONS
Istor NVGP| 1 2 3 F| 1 2 3 F PROGRAMMED
Sweeny H.S. 4A lst. 1 112 1 1 1|1 1 Fairest of the Fair Sousa/Fennel

Larry Stites

Stroman H.S.

S5A

lst.

Randy Kelley

Stroman H.S.

5A

Stacy Fuller

Stroman H.S. SA NV 3rd.
Michelle Lewis
Victoria H.S. SA lst.

Steve Smith

Victoria H.S.

5A

NV 2nd.

Kim Smith

—_—

Berlioz/Leid

Lord of Rings-Mv.l&5 de Meij
Morning, Noon & Night Suppe/Filmor

Second Century

Rbhapsody On Minstrel BRoy Farnon TTJI

Rikudim

orcoran Cadets Marc ousa
Vaughan Williams Suite Williams
Folk Dances Shaostakavich

Lexington March King
Black is Color True love Curnow IIT

mﬁm%%m
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Event Name_ Band Concert-S/R

UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE
OFFICIAL CONCERT & SIGHTREADING CONTEST RESULTS

EventCode 911

School Year 1 996-97 Region _13

CONCERT 1. Dan Schreiber SIGHT READING I._Phil Armsrrong
JIJDGES 2. ;.:!Qh“ Halton IUDGES 2. Steve Hankine
3. Doug Williamson, 3. Albert Salagar
SCHOOL & DIRECTOR CONF. & CONCERT SIGHTREADING SELECTIONS
Istor NVGPJ 1 2 3 F 1 2 3 F SW PROGRAMMED
Tsland Emplire March Hames

Louise H.S.

A-lst.

1

[

1

3

2

1

2

Pevensey castle

Sheldon

1
. Soldier Procession & Dance Margolis
Ken Raska R,
Command March Edmondson

Nordheim H.S.

A-lst.

2

2

2

2

4

3

3

3

Two Clasic Mipjatures Williams

Ballet of Spring 0'Conner
Carol Johnson ‘ ! i, ——————————
MTCh of Netherlands J]ny_h_a_‘__

Bloomington H.S.

AA-l1lst.

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

Sheldon—

Y.a 3.
TRy Ot

Crest of Nohility

Blue Ridge -Rhapsody

%
i Kiag/Swear.

Boling H.S.

AA-1st.

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

Lexington March

C
<

Py 3 I3.°
o Q ITITme s

David Edge
_— 1 vaffey Vista March Hodges

Brazos H.S.

AA-1st.

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

Pevensey Castle

Sheldon

Variations English Folk Sg "Smith
Al Sulak
Coast Guards in

Danbury H.S.

AA-1st.

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

=

Battle of Jerico_

Crest_of Nnhi]ir_y

BEast Bernard H.S.

AA-1st.

Mike Henderson

Ganado H.S.

AA-1lst.

SwearimgTon

Robert Hickford
Praocession of Nobles lesﬁy

Industrial H.S.

AA-1st.

Jeff DuBose

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 H

X

Prelude Act 1 La Traviata Verdi
Pas Redouble Fra_c_k_e.nm_hl




SCHOOL & DIRECTOR CONF. & CONCERT SIGHTREADING SELECTIONS
1st or NV GP 2 3 2 3 F | SW PROGRAMMED
Palacios H.S. 3A-1st. 1 1 1 1 1 A Santa Cecelia Elledge
A Highland Rhapsody Van Roost
Tracy McElroy Havendance Holsinger
. _ ! Hosts of Freedom Paynter
Rice H.S. 35A-1st. 3 3 DIPQUALIFIED Connemara Sketches Osborne
James Talton Sicillano & Rondo Paynter
_ British Eight Luckhardt
Yoskum H.S. 3A-1st. ! ! 1 1 11X On Hymnsong of P.Bliss Holsinger
Michael Cole Southwest Saga Sheldon
Yoakum H.S. 3A-NV 2 1 3 2 3]°: Von Grrrhart's 613th. Holsinger

Ron Ledbetler

Portrait of a Clown

Ticheli

Two Norweigian F.Dances Erickson




UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE
OFFICIAL CONCERT & SIGHTREADING CONTEST RESULTS

EventName_Band Con-S/R EventCode _§11  School Year96-97  Region 13
CONCERT 1. Phillip Armstrong SIGHT READING 1._Jobn Faraqne
JUDGES 2.__&i_c_h_ar_d Kole JUDGES - 2._S_r_e_ph_gn Bankins
3. John Walton 3. Edwuard_Solomon
SCHOOL & DIRECTOR CONF. & CONCERT SIGHTREADING SELECTIONS
Ist or NV GP| 1 2 3 F 11 2 3 F | SW PROGRAMMED :
voast Guards Ring
Boling Ir. High Clst. 2 2 1 ]2 1 1 1 1 Slane Wagner
.* Battle of Jerico Spinney
—— 14 3
. . Silver Eagle March Feldstein
Brazos Jr. High C lst. 2 {2 )2 2f2 )2 ]|1t]2 T s il
. Sea Sﬂng Tv-q']ngu Me.c_i_a_&y_.
Al Sulak °
"================================‘===‘===“=======‘==========“=======“=?ﬁ?=fE?TT???§?===========f?f7§f==='
Danbury Jr. High C 1lst. 3 3 3 312 3 2 2 Glen Canyon Overture Edmondson

Sharon Bailey

Modal Song & Dance Del Borea

vaffey Forge King

East Bernard Jr.H.

C 1lst.

Mike Henderson

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

X

Pageant
Two Brjitish Folk Sangs

Kabhalevsky
Del Borgo

W

East Bernard Jr.H.

c v

Mike Henderson

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

X

The Lone Eagle March
Modal Overture

W

Van Vleck Jr. H.

C lst.

Douglas Johnson

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

VWestchester March weariagen
Chorale Prelude Y
< b

agle Comman arch Hillard

Yorktown Jr. High

C 1lst.

Steven Wolf

2

1

1

1

2

2

3

2

Song Trilogy

McGinty
Two Minute Svmphonv i

Margolis.

W

Bay City Jr. High

CC 1st.

2

2

3

2

1

2

1

1

United Nations March King
Chorale Prelude—-All Things Smith

Swearingl
Stacey Floyd Blue Ridge Saga on

E1l Campo M.S.

CC 1st.

Michael Schurtz

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

Newcastle March Yi-a-6-0-8a—
i _stridge Ouwgrture ——Porpes—
—rost—of—Nobility Stretdon

i



SCHOOL & DIRECTOR CONF. & CONCERT SIGHTREADING SELECTIONS
Ist or NV GP| 1 2 3 F 2 3 F | SW PROGRAMMED
El Campo M.S. CC nv . 2 2 1] 2 2 2|2 Westwing March Osterling
Modal Song & Dance Del Borgo
Brian Flenniken Sea Song Trilogy McGinty
McAllister Jr. H. CC 1st. 2 212 2 2 212 Coast Guard March King _
Suite in Minor Mode Kabalevsky
James Himley Two British Folk Songs Del Borgo
Needville M.S. CC lst. 1 2|1 1 1 111 Zacatecas vedina
Three Folk Minitures Jutras
Henry Raeke Caprial Suite Warlock
Needville M.S. CC Twv 3 212 2 3 313 Kitty Hawk March Edmondson
Ballet of Spring 0'Conner
David Stubbs American Folk . Tune Adv. Gorham
Palacios Jr. H. CC lst. 1 111 1 2 111 Highlander Regiment Ployhar
Fanfare, Ode & Festival Margolis
Randy Taylor Modal Song & Dance Del Borgo
Palacios Jr. H. CC Nv - 11 1]2 1 3 212 Vanguard Cotter
Modal Overture 0'Reilly
Randy Taylor Air & Dance Ki yon
Sweeny Jr. H. CC 1lst. 2 1|1 1 2 2] 2 Invercargill Lithgow
Hebrew Folk Song Suite Osmon
Scott Reeves Night on Bald Mountain Mussorgsky
West Columbia Jr. H. | CC lst 1 1[1 |1 1| 1]1 Rough Riders March King
Modal Song & Dance "Del Borgo
Mike Cudd Creed " Himes
West Columbia Jr.H. cC nNv... 2 2|2 2 1 212 March of The Scots Guard Foster
Modal Overture O0'Reilly
Dusty Rhodes Sea Song Trilogy McGinty




UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE
OFFICIAL CONCERT & SIGHTREADING CONTEST RESULTS

Event Name_Band Concert S/. Event Code 1 School Year1 996-97 Region _13
CONCERT 1.__ _Phillip Armstrong == SIGHT READING 1. John Faraone
JUDGES 2. Marcel Hobizal JUDGES 2. Elizabeth Hankins
3. Malcolm Randig 3. _Edward Solomon
SCHOOL & DIRECTOR CONF. & CONCERT SIGHTREADING SELECTIONS
ist or NV GP| 1 2 3 F |1 2 3 F | SW PROGRAMMED
Industrial Jr. High [ 1lst. 2 211 |2 2] 1|2 ]2 Highland Regiment Ployhap
Slane __Wagper
Ed Troyer * Bartok: Folk Trilogy McGinty
. : Yoyaguer Ma H
Industrial Jr. High[C NV 2| 21 |2 2f 1f2]2 guer_tarch —Hatferty
Ed Troyer Soldiesr PreocessioniDance—targelie
Refugio Middle Sch. |C 1st. 1 2] 2 2 1 111 1 Tall—LCedare Qs-terling
Meodel—Sonp—t—Panee——DBel—Bergo
Dick Martin #Firidwimd—Overture Kroryon
. . Greenbriar March Edmondson
Goliad Middle Sch. |CC lst. 2 2] 2 2 2 212 2 Belle Oui Tiens Ma Vie Margolis
Karen Meyer Modal Song & Dance Del Borgo
. . Mount Rushmore March Edmondson
Goliad Middle Sch. |CC NV 3 31 3 3 3 312 3 P C 1 Sheldon
Robert Peterman Two—Minute—Symphony— —MNargolis
Travis Middle School]]CC 1lst. 1 2] 2 2 1 2}1 1 The Windjammer- Ki-pyon
The Pi . Ty c ] e
Joe Wassel Bear—6Gatant —Gordorr
Yoakum Middle Sch.* Jcc1se. | 2| 1|2 | 2| 1] 1|1 |1 Valdres Hanssen
Pavane Smith
Kimberly Smiga Caprice Himes
Crane Middle School |CCC 1st. 1 gytzur%ansyg%g?dE] good
James McCrury Portrait of a Clown Ticheli .
—_—e e Y
. March For The Young Nestico
Crane Middle School |CCC BV 212 2 2 2 1] 1 1 Clouds McG  tv.
James McCrury Prelude & March Frackenpoh




SCHOOL & DIRECTOR CONF. & CONCERT SIGHTREADING SELECTIONS
1st or NV GP| 1 2 3 F 2 3 F | SW PROGRAMMED

Crain Middle Sch. CCC NV 41 4 4 4 4 4| 3 4 The Little Hawk Penn
Canon of Peace Jennings
James McCrury Stars Asleep Break of Day Margolis
Howell Middle Sch. CCC 1lst. 211 1 1 1 111 1 X | Newcastle March Vinson
The Headless Horseman Broege
Stacy Hudson Two Brittish Folksongs Del Borgo
Howell Middle Sch. |CCC NV 32 3] 3] 3] 2|2]|:2 Lexington March Edmondson
Wildwind Overture Kinyon
John Muir L. 4 Sea Song Trilogy McGinty
Patti Welder Mid.Sch.|[CCC lst. 2] 2 2 2 1 111 1 Valley Vista March Hodges
Portrait of a Clown Ticheli
Deborah Colley Rhythm Machine, Broege
Patti Welder Mid.Sch.|CCC NV 3|3 4 3 2 213 2 | March Majestic Curnow
Theme & Variations Broege

Kevin Rytter Sea Song Trilogy McGinty




